
Direction: Briton Ferry

17 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

202 bus Time Schedule
Briton Ferry Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 2:50 PM

Tuesday 2:50 PM

Wednesday 2:50 PM

Thursday 2:50 PM

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

202 bus Info
Direction: Briton Ferry
Stops: 17
Trip Duration: 14 min
Line Summary:

202 bus Line Map

Direction: Caerau

71 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

202 bus Time Schedule
Caerau Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

The 202 bus line (Briton Ferry) has 5 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Briton Ferry: 2:50 PM(2) Caerau: 6:21 PM(3) Neath: 7:37 AM - 5:15 PM(4) Port Talbot: 8:21 AM - 4:21 PM(5)
Sandfields: 6:08 AM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 202 bus station near you and find out when is the next 202 bus arriving.

202 bus time schedule & line map

Briton Ferry Get The App202

Cefn Saeson School, Cimla

Osprey Drive, Cimla

The Hollins, Cimla

Cimla Fire Station, Cimla

Cimla Hotel, Cimla

Cimla Court Hotel, Cimla

Lewis Road, Fairyland Estate

The Laurels, Mount Pleasant

George Street, Mount Pleasant

Stockham's Corner, Neath

St Catherine`S, Neath

Rockfield Terrace, Eaglesbush Valley

Herbert Road, Pencaerau

Old Road, Penrhiwtyn

Old Road, Pencaerau

Tyla Road, Court Sart

Lodge Cross, Briton Ferry
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Monday 6:21 PM

Tuesday 6:21 PM

Wednesday 6:21 PM

Thursday 6:21 PM

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

202 bus Info
Direction: Caerau
Stops: 71
Trip Duration: 82 min
Line Summary:

202 bus Line Map

Neath Bus Station Stand 1, Neath

London Road, Neath

Stockham's Corner, Neath

St Catherine`S, Neath

Rockfield Terrace, Eaglesbush Valley

Herbert Road, Pencaerau

Old Road, Penrhiwtyn

Old Road, Pencaerau

Tyla Road, Court Sart

Lodge Cross, Briton Ferry

Carlyle Street, Giants Grave

Hen Cwrt Primary School, Briton Ferry

Heol Morfa, Briton Ferry

Llansawel Crescent, Court Sart

Olive Branch Crescent, Giants Grave

Bryn Teg Path, Briton Ferry

Ruskin Street Lane, Briton Ferry

Brynhyfryd Road, Giants Grave

Gethin Street, Giants Grave

Shelone Road Community Centre, Shelone

Shelone Road Middle, Shelone

Puddlers Arms, Briton Ferry

Regents Street West, Shelone

Regents Street East, Briton Ferry

Briton Ferry Post Office, Briton Ferry

Briton Ferry Roundabout, Briton Ferry

Swan Road, Baglan

Pinewood Terrace, Baglan

Baglan Railway Station, Baglan

Brooklyn Gardens, Sandfields

Pentre Afan, Sandfields

Plas Newydd, Sandfields

Morrisons, Sandfields

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/202/157964972/7197156/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-3755445-157964972&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Briton%20Ferry


Baglan Industrial Estate, Aberavon

Neath Port Talbot Hospital, Aberavon

Health Centre, Aberavon

Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 1, Port Talbot

Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 1, Port Talbot

Plaza, Port Talbot

Gower Street, Pen-Y-Cae

Connaught Street, Pen-Y-Cae

Chapel Of Ease, Pen-Y-Cae

Gwar-Y-Caeau, Pen-Y-Cae

Saron, Llettyharri

Lletty Harri, Llettyharri

Oaklands, Llettyharri

Caer Hendy, Caerhendy

Ynysygwas

Forest Lodge Lane, Ynysygwas

Penhyddwaelod, Bryn

Bryn Garage, Bryn

Brynteg Street, Bryn

Bryn War Memorial, Bryn

Bryn Village Hall, Bryn

Varteg Row, Bryn

Royal Oak, Bryn

Maesteg General Hospital, Maesteg

Brynmawr Place, Maesteg

Maesteg Bus Station Stand 1, Maesteg

Maesteg College, Maesteg

Castle Street, Maesteg

Iron Bridge, Maesteg

The Travellers, Nantyffyllon

Elderbush Inn, Nantyffyllon

Trinity Church, Nantyffyllon

Maes-Y-Dderwen, Nantyffyllon



Direction: Neath

57 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

202 bus Time Schedule
Neath Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 7:37 AM - 5:15 PM

Tuesday 7:37 AM - 5:15 PM

Wednesday 7:37 AM - 5:15 PM

Thursday 7:37 AM - 5:15 PM

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

202 bus Info
Direction: Neath
Stops: 57
Trip Duration: 52 min
Line Summary:

202 bus Line Map

Hearts Of Oak, Nantyffyllon

Dyffryn Hotel, Spelter

Hermon Road, Spelter

Legion Flats, Caerau

Caerau War Memorial, Caerau

Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 1, Port Talbot

Health Centre, Water Street

Aberavon Council Depot, Aberavon

Burgess Green, Aberavon

Neath Port Talbot Hospital, Aberavon

Baglan Industrial Estate, Aberavon

Morrisons, Sandfields

Plas Newydd, Sandfields

Pentre Afan, Sandfields

Brooklyn Gardens, Sandfields

Baglan Railway Station, Baglan

St Catherine`S Church, Baglan

Ty`N Y Twr Club, Baglan

Tyn-Y-Twr, Baglan

Blaenbaglan Primary School, Baglan

Maes-Ty-Canol, Baglan

Maes-Ty-Canol, Baglan

Willow Grove, Baglan

Baglan Library, Baglan

Caer Hir Cottage, Baglan

Hawthorn Avenue, Baglan

Hawthorn Avenue, Baglan

Keir Hardie Road, Baglan

Baglan Shops, Baglan

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/202/157964972/7197157/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-3755445-157964972&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Briton%20Ferry
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/202/157964972/7197157/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-3755445-157964972&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Briton%20Ferry


Crawford Road, Briton Ferry

Swan Cottage, Briton Ferry

Travellers Rest, Briton Ferry

Valdon House, Briton Ferry

Briton Ferry Post Office, Briton Ferry

Hill Street, Briton Ferry

Regents Street East, Briton Ferry

Regents Street West, Shelone

Puddlers Arms, Briton Ferry

Shelone Road, Shelone

Shelone Road Community Centre, Briton Ferry

Heol Jac-Y-Ddu, Giants Grave

Brynhyfryd Road, Giants Grave

Glanymor Street, Giants Grave

Bryn Teg Path, Giants Grave

Olive Branch Crescent, Giants Grave

Olive Branch Crescent, Giants Grave

Llansawel Crescent, Briton Ferry

Hen Cwrt Primary School, Briton Ferry

Heol Morfa, Briton Ferry

Carlyle Street, Briton Ferry

Lodge Cross, Briton Ferry

Tyla Road, Ynysymaerdy

Old Road, Penrhiwtyn

Old Road, Melyn Close

Herbert Road, Penrhiwtyn

Castle Bingo, Neath

Southgate Street, Melincryddan

Windsor Road, Neath

The Big Cam, Neath

Alfred Street, Neath

Neath Library, Neath

Neath Bus Station Stand 1, Neath



Direction: Port Talbot

51 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

202 bus Time Schedule
Port Talbot Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 8:21 AM - 4:21 PM

Tuesday 8:21 AM - 4:21 PM

Wednesday 8:21 AM - 4:21 PM

Thursday 8:21 AM - 4:21 PM

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

202 bus Info
Direction: Port Talbot
Stops: 51
Trip Duration: 43 min
Line Summary:

202 bus Line Map

Neath Bus Station Stand 1, Neath

London Road, Neath

Stockham's Corner, Neath

St Catherine`S, Neath

Rockfield Terrace, Eaglesbush Valley

Herbert Road, Pencaerau

Old Road, Penrhiwtyn

Old Road, Pencaerau

Tyla Road, Court Sart

Lodge Cross, Briton Ferry

Carlyle Street, Giants Grave

Hen Cwrt Primary School, Briton Ferry

Heol Morfa, Briton Ferry

Llansawel Crescent, Court Sart

Olive Branch Crescent, Giants Grave

Bryn Teg Path, Briton Ferry

Ruskin Street Lane, Briton Ferry

Brynhyfryd Road, Giants Grave

Gethin Street, Giants Grave

Shelone Road Community Centre, Shelone

Shelone Road Middle, Shelone

Puddlers Arms, Briton Ferry

Regents Street West, Shelone

Regents Street East, Briton Ferry

Briton Ferry Post Office, Briton Ferry

Valdon House, Briton Ferry

Travellers Rest, Briton Ferry

Swan Cottage, Baglan

Crawford Road, Briton Ferry

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/202/157964972/7197159/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-3755445-157964972&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Briton%20Ferry
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/202/157964972/7197159/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-3755445-157964972&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Briton%20Ferry


Direction: Sandfields

42 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

202 bus Time Schedule
Sandfields Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 6:08 AM

Tuesday 6:08 AM

Wednesday 6:08 AM

Thursday 6:08 AM

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

Baglan Shops, Baglan

Acorn Place, Baglan

Greenwood Road, Baglan

Caer Hir Cottage, Baglan

Baglan Library, Baglan

Willow Grove, Baglan

Maes-Ty-Canol, Baglan

Maes-Ty-Canol, Baglan

Ty Canol School, Baglan

Tyn-Y-Twr, Baglan

Tyn-Y-Twr Club, Baglan

St Catherine`S Church, Baglan

Sunnycroft Roundabout, Baglan

Baglan Railway Station, Baglan

Brooklyn Gardens, Sandfields

Pentre Afan, Sandfields

Plas Newydd, Sandfields

Morrisons, Sandfields

Baglan Industrial Estate, Aberavon

Neath Port Talbot Hospital, Aberavon

Health Centre, Aberavon

Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 1, Port Talbot

Caerau War Memorial, Caerau

Legion Flats, Caerau

Hermon Road, Spelter

Dyffryn Hotel, Spelter

Hearts Of Oak, Nantyffyllon

Salem Cottage, Nantyffyllon

Nantyffyllon Library, Nantyffyllon

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/202/157964972/7197158/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-3755445-157964972&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Briton%20Ferry


202 bus Info
Direction: Sandfields
Stops: 42
Trip Duration: 52 min
Line Summary:

202 bus Line Map

Elderbush Inn, Nantyffyllon

The Travellers, Nantyffyllon

Iron Bridge, Maesteg

Castle Street, Maesteg

College, Maesteg

Maesteg Bus Station Stand 1, Maesteg

Brynmawr Place, Maesteg

Maesteg General Hospital, Maesteg

Royal Oak, Bryn

Varteg Row, Bryn

Bryn Village Hall, Bryn

Bryn War Memorial, Bryn

Baldwin Street, Bryn

Bryn Garage, Bryn

Penhyddwaelod, Bryn

Forest Lodge Lane, Ynysygwas

Ynysygwas

Caer Hendy, Caerhendy

Oaklands, Llettyharri

Llety Harri, Llettyharri

Capel Saron, Pen-Y-Cae

Gwar-Y-Caeau, Pen-Y-Cae

Chapel Of Ease, Pen-Y-Cae

Connaught Street, Pen-Y-Cae

Gower Street, Pen-Y-Cae

Abbey Road, Taibach

The Legion, Port Talbot

Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 1, Port Talbot

Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 1, Port Talbot

Health Centre, Water Street

Aberavon Council Depot, Aberavon

Burgess Green, Aberavon

Neath Port Talbot Hospital, Aberavon

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/202/157964972/7197158/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-3755445-157964972&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Briton%20Ferry


202 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wales.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Baglan Industrial Estate, Aberavon

Morrisons, Sandfields
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